(9.00%)
539.19

19.00%)

0334-5322 1650152 1650152 1650T 52
19 00%)

148514

TNSTALLATTON, CONTR9 652i4990 r00 37254 00
3352 86
(9 00%)

3352 a6
43959 72

31551.73

Terms and Condition

Tcs Amt 0.00

Total Tax Amt 16,828.78

Round Off - 0.04

Total Amt 110,322.O0

Amount
ln Words: One Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Two Rupees Only

Receiver
Signature

Authorized
Signatory

Prepared
By:

MANIRANJAN DIESEL SALES &
SERVICE PRIVATE LIIVIITED

Checked
By

Recieved
By:

CANARA HIGH
SCHOOL
ASSOCIATION

Printcd By:Unrcsh N Printed Date: l4110/2025

Service
Service Order Type :